DE Tel.: +49 24 21 969-0 info@mn-net.com
CH Tel.: +41 62 388 55 00 sales-ch@mn-net.com
FR Tel.: +33 388 68 22 68 sales-fr@mn-net.com
US Tel.: +1 484 821 0984 sales-us@mn-net.com
MACHEREY-NAGEL GmbH & Co. KG
Neumann-Neander-Str. 6–8

te
d
in
 G
er
m
an
y
CHROMAFIL®
Disposable syringe filters from the chromatography specialist
CHROMAFIL® Xtra labeled CHROMAFIL® color coded
Type Pore size [μm] Diameter [mm] REF Details Type Pore size [μm] Diameter [mm] Top Bottom REF Details
P
E
T
Xtra PET-20/25 0.20 25 729221 PET PET-20/25 0.20 25 yellow orange 729021 PET
Xtra PET-45/25 0.45 25 729220 PET-45/25 0.45 25 colorless orange 729020
Xtra PET-120/25 1.20 25 729229 PET-20/15 MS 0.20 15 yellow orange 729022
Xtra PET-20/13 0.20 13 729222 PET-45/15 MS 0.45 15 colorless orange 729023
Xtra PET-45/13 0.45 13 729223 GF/PET-20/25 1.00 /  0.20 25 blue orange 729032
GF/PET-45/25 1.00 /  0.45 25 black orange 729033
R
C
Xtra RC-20/25 0.20 25 729230 RC RC-20/25 0.20 25 yellow blue 729030 RC
Xtra RC-45/25 0.45 25 729231 RC-45/25 0.45 25 colorless blue 729031
Xtra RC-20/13 0.20 13 729236 RC-20/15 MS 0.20 15 yellow blue 729036
Xtra RC-45/13 0.45 13 729237 RC-45/15 MS 0.45 15 colorless blue 729037
GF/RC-20/25 1.00 /  0.20 25 blue blue 729050
GF/RC-45/25 1.00 /  0.45 25 black blue 729051
P
TF
E
Xtra PTFE-20/25 0.20 25 729207 PTFE O-20/25 0.20 25 yellow colorless 729007 PTFE
Xtra PTFE-45/25 0.45 25 729205 O-20/15 MS 0.20 15 yellow colorless 729008
Xtra PTFE-100/25 1.00 25 729247 O-45/15 MS 0.45 15 colorless colorless 729009
Xtra PTFE-20/13 0.20 13 729208 O-20/3 0.20  3 colorless colorless 729014
Xtra PTFE-45/13 0.45 13 729209 O-45/3 0.45  3 colorless colorless 729015
Xtra GF/PTFE-20/25 0.20 25 729270
Xtra GF/PTFE-45/25 0.45 25 729271
H
-P
TF
E
Xtra H-PTFE-20/25 0.20 25 729245 H-PTFE Abbreviations
Xtra H-PTFE-45/25 0.45 25 729246 A = aqueous solutions, AO = aqueous-organic solutions, CA = cellulose acetate, GF = glass fiber, H-PTFE =
hydrophillized polytetrafluoroethylene, IC = special filter for ion chromatogratography, MS = minispike on filter
exit, MV = cellulose mixed esters, O = organic solutions, PA = polyamide, PES = polyethersulfone, PET =
polyester, PP (housing material) = polypropylene, PTFE = polytetrafluoroethylene, PVDF = polyvinylidene
difluoride, RC = regenerated cellulose, S = sterile
Xtra H-PTFE-20/13 0.20 13 729256
Xtra H-PTFE-45/13 0.45 13 729257
C
A
 /
C
A
 s
te
ril
e Xtra CA-20/25 0.20 25 729226 CA CA-20/25 0.20 25 yellow red 729026 CA /  CA
sterile Xtra CA-45/25 0.45 25 729227 CA-45/25 0.45 25 colorless red 729027
Xtra CA-20/13 0.20 13 729254 CA-45/15 MS 0.45 15 colorless red 729055
Xtra CA-45/13 0.45 13 729255 CA-20/25 (S) 0.20 25 yellow red 729024
CA-45/25 (S) 0.45 25 colorless red 729025
PA
(N
yl
on
) Xtra PA-20/25 0.20 25 729212 PA AO-20/25 0.20 25 yellow green 729012 PA
Xtra PA-45/25 0.45 25 729213 AO-45/25 0.45 25 colorless green 729013
Xtra PA-20/13 0.20 13 729248 AO-20/15 MS 0.20 15 yellow green 729048
Xtra PA-45/13 0.45 13 729249 AO-45/15 MS 0.45 15 colorless green 729049
Xtra GF/PA-20/25 0.20 25 729260 AO-20/3 0.20  3 colorless colorless 729010
Xtra GF/PA-45/25 0.45 25 729261 AO-45/3 0.45  3 colorless colorless 729011
P
V
D
F
Xtra PVDF-20/25 0.20 25 729218 PVDF GF/PVDF-45/25 1.00 /  0.45 25 black white 729039 PVDF
Xtra PVDF-45/25 0.45 25 729219 PVDF-20/15 MS 0.20 15 yellow white 729043
Xtra PVDF-20/13 0.20 13 729243 PVDF-45/15 MS 0.45 15 colorless white 729044
Xtra PVDF-45/13 0.45 13 729244
P
E
S
Xtra PES-20/25 0.20 25 729240 PES Advantages Choose the right size